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The contemporary Toulouse freestanding bath
features a double ended design with an integral
overflow. Crafted using only the finest raw materials
available and combined with modern technology and
skilled craftsmen with an eye for detail. Each bath

is manually polished for several hours, by hand, to
create a product that looks and feels beautiful.

850mm

RL-1211

1700mm

1700x850x600mm

Specification

Dimensions 1700 x 800 x 600mm
Seats 1

Delivery Kerbside Pallet Delivery
Material American Acrylic
Weight 41kg

Electrical Supply 13Amp

Quality American acrylic - 3mm

Comes with waste kit and overflow
Basic Installation Required

Taps not included

Waste pipe and waste connection
Overflow drainer

Installation kit

Max. weight 200kg

Bath filler included




